

Hit the links with friends and colleagues to celebrate the start of summer

Thursday May 29, 2025 8:00am - 4:00pm LEBOVIC GOLF CLUB

14020 Leslie St., Aurora

# \$250 registration includes:

- -2 meals, snacks & 3 drinks
- -Players gift bag
- -PLUS An additional Round of Golf at Lebovic between May-Oct 2025 (food & drink included) \$200 value

### Register Online:

www.hopehousehospice.com/golfday

### **Sponsor Online:**

www.hopehousehospice.com/golfday email: r.flanagan@hopehousehospice.com

www.hopehousehospice.com/golfday CONTACT: RHONDA FLANAGAN, DIRECTOR OF DEVELOPMENT 905-727-6815 x224 | r.flanagan@hopehousehospice.com

# Sponsorship Opportunities

Thursday May 29, 2025 | 8am-4pm LEBOVIC GOLF CLUB | 14020 Leslie St., Aurora

Eagle Sponsor \$5,000 1 available

- 8 golfers, including carts, two meals, snacks and three drink tickets
- PLUS Extra Round of Golf\* for each of the 8 golfers-includes green fees, cart, meal and three drink tickets (value \$1,600)
- Hole signage at First and Last hole
- Prominent signage at Registration
- Recognition in marketing materials (social media, golfer e-mails, Hope House Community Hospice website event page)
- Corporate logo on event welcome signage
- First right of refusal for 2026 Golf Day sponsorship opportunity

Birdie Sponsor \$2,500 2 available

- •4 golfers, including carts, two meals, snacks and three drink tickets
- PLUS Extra Round of Golf\* for each of the 4 golfers-includes green fees, cart, meal and three drink tickets (value \$800)
- Hole signage at hole of choice (except 1 and 18)
- Recognition on marketing and promotional materials, social media platforms
- Corporate logo on event welcome signage
- First right of refusal for 2026 Golf Day sponsorship opportunity

Buffet Sponsor \$750 2 available

- •2 golfers, including carts, two meals, snacks and three drink tickets
- PLUS Extra Round of Golf\* for each of the 4 golfers-includes green fees, cart, meals and three drink tickets (value \$400)
- Signage at buffet
- Recognition on social media platforms
- Corporate logo on event welcome signage
- First right of refusal for 2026 Golf Day sponsorship opportunity

Contest Sponsor \$750 3 available

3 available: 2 Longest Drives & 1 Closest to the Pin

- •2 golfers, including carts, two meals, snacks and three drink tickets
- PLUS Round of Golf\* for each of the 4 golfers-includes green fees, cart, meal and three drink tickets (value \$400)
- Hole signage at contest hole
- Recognition on social media platforms
- Corporate logo on event welcome signage
- First right of refusal for 2026 Golf Day sponsorship opportunity

Hole Sponsor \$300

- •1 golfer, includs cart, two meals, snacks and three drink tickets
- PLUS Round of Golf\* -includes green fees, cart, meal and three drink tickets (value \$200)
- Hole signage at one hole
- Recognition on social media platforms
- Corporate logo on event welcome signage
- First right of refusal for 2026 Golf Day sponsorship opportunity

\* Important information: Extra Round of Golf (valid between May and October 2025). Not transferable. No cash value. Golfers can call the Pro Shop at 905-727-4099 to book their additional tee time – spots depend on availability, so book early.

For information: www.hopehousehospice.com/golfday Contact Rhonda Flanagan, Director of Development 905-727-6815 x224 or or email r.flanagan@hopehousehospice.com





Thursday May 29, 2025 | 8am-4pm LEBOVIC GOLF CLUB | 14020 Leslie St., Aurora

# SPONSORSHIP FORM

Please use this form if paying via cheque.

If paying via credit card, please use online sponsorship form:

www.hopehousehospice.com/golfday

## **SPONSORSHIP level**

□Eagle Level \$5,000	□Buffet Sponsor \$750	□Hole Sponsor \$350
□Birdie Level \$2,500	□Contest Sponsor \$750	
NAME:		
COMPANY NAME:		
ADDRESS:		
CITY:	POSTAL CODE:	
EMAIL:		
PHONE:		
Cheque payable to: "Hope House Community Hospice"		
		<del></del>

### SUBMIT SPONSORSHIP FORM VIA:

MAIL OR IN PERSON: Hope House Community Hospice, 350 Industrial Pkwy S., Aurora, ON L4G 3V7

**EMAIL:** r.flanagan@hopehousehospice.com

ONLINE SPONSORSHIP FORM: fill out and pay via CREDIT CARD online:

www.hopehousehospice.com/hightea

CONTACT: Rhonda Flanagan, Director of Development 905-727-6815 x224